        Revision 200903
VITROHM PORTUGUESA, Lda. - Est.Nacional 249-4, Trajouce - 2765-653 S. Domingos de Rana - PORTUGAL
Tel: + 351 214 457 700 -Fax: + 351 214 457 755 -Germany Sales Tel: + 0049 4121 870 103 - e-mail:vitrohm.support@yageo.com - www.vitrohm.com
Series  RZC / RZI
SMD Precision Power Wirewound Resistors
ceramic core, coated
Specifications
                     RZC6720                                 RZI6720

Tel: + 351 214 457 700 -Fax: + 351 214 457 755 -Germany Sales Tel: + 0049 4121 870 103 - e-mail:vitrohm.support@yageo.com - www.vitrohm.com
Series RZC / RZI
Ordering example: RZC6720 J K - 13 10R
Type Tolerance blister tape reel TC reel diameter R-value
          Packaging: Blistertape 24 mm antistatic / 900 pcs on reel  330 mm Ø
            Dimensions in mm
                                   *R < 1R   5,5+1
R is e  T e m p e ra tu re
8 0
1 0 0
1 2 0
1 4 0
1 6 0
1 8 0
2 0 0
2 2 0
2 4 0
2 6 0
2 8 0
3 0 0
3 2 0
3 4 0
3 6 0
3 8 0
0 ,0 1 ,0 2 ,0 3 ,0 4 ,0 5 ,0 6 ,0
P
o
t.
(W
)
T e m p .( ºC )